STAINLESS STEEL UNCOATED
BALL LOCK TIE WRAP
• Width range: 4.6 mm (0.18''),
7.9 mm (0.3'') and 12.7 mm
(0.50'')
• Length range:
100 - 1000 mm
(3.93'' to 39.37'')

notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
ENERGY /// STAINLESS STEEL BALL LOCK TIE WRAP - UNCOATED
HOW TO ORDER
SS Tie Wrap Type Code
Ball Lock - Uncoated TBU
# UL Certification in progress
* Ball Lock Uncoated - 4.6 mm (0.18 in) width
TE Product Code Length
(L)
Max Cable
Bundle
Diameter
SS 304 SS 316 mm (in) mm (in)
TBU44-100 TBU46-100 101.6 (4.00) 17.8 (0.70)
TBU44-127# TBU46-127 127.0 (5.00) 27.9 (1.10)
TBU44-150 TBU46-150 152.4 (6.00) 33.0 (1.30)
TBU44-200 TBU46-200 203.2 (8.00) 50.8 (2.00)
TBU44-250# TBU46-250 248.9 (9.80) 66.0 (2.60)
TBU44-260 TBU46-260 254.0 (10.00) 68.6 (2.70)
TBU44-300# TBU46-300 299.7 (11.80) 81.3 (3.20)
TBU44-360 TBU46-360 355.6 (14.00) 99.1 (3.90)
TBU44-400# TBU46-400 398.8 (15.70) 114.3 (4.50)
TBU44-450# TBU46-450 449.6 (17.70) 129.5 (5.10)
TBU44-520 TBU46-520 508.0 (20.00) 149.9 (5.90)
TBU44-620 TBU46-620 609.6 (24.00) 182.9 (7.20)
TBU44-680# TBU46-680 680.7 (26.80) 203.2 (8.00)
TBU44-840 TBU46-840 838.2 (33.00) 254.0 (10.00)
TBU44-1000 TBU46-1000 990.6 (39.00) 304.8 (12.00)
* Ball Lock Uncoated -7.9 mm (0.31 in) width
TE Product Code Length
(L)
Max Cable
Bundle
Diameter
SS 304 SS 316 mm (in) mm (in)
TBU74-100 TBU76-100 101.6 (4.00) 17.8 (0.70)
TBU74-127# TBU76-127 127.0 (5.00) 27.9 (1.10)
TBU74-150 TBU76-150 152.4 (6.00) 33.0 (1.30)
TBU74-200 TBU76-200 203.2 (8.00) 50.8 (2.00)
TBU74-250# TBU76-250 248.9 (9.80) 66.0 (2.60)
TBU74-260 TBU76-260 254.0 (10.00) 68.6 (2.70)
TBU74-300# TBU76-300 299.7 (11.80) 81.3 (3.20)
TBU74-360 TBU76-360 355.6 (14.00) 99.1 (3.90)
TBU74-400# TBU76-400 398.8 (15.70) 114.3 (4.50)
TBU74-450# TBU76-450 449.6 (17.70) 129.5 (5.10)
TBU74-520 TBU76-520 508.0 (20.00) 149.9 (5.90)
TBU74-620 TBU76-620 609.6 (24.00) 182.9 (7.20)
TBU74-680# TBU76-680 680.7 (26.80) 203.2 (8.00)
TBU74-840 TBU76-840 838.2 (33.00) 254.0 (10.00)
TBU74-1000 TBU76-1000 990.6 (39.00) 304.8 (12.00)
Ball Lock Uncoated -12.7 mm (0.50 in) width
TE Product Code Length
(L)
Max Cable
Bundle
Diameter
SS 304 SS 316 mm (in) mm (in)
TBU124-100 TBU126-100 101.6 (4.00) 17.8 (0.70)
TBU124-150 TBU126-150 127.0 (5.00) 33.0 (1.30)
TBU124-200 TBU126-200 152.4 (6.00) 50.8 (2.00)
TBU124-260 TBU126-260 254.0 (10.00) 68.6 (2.70)
TBU124-360 TBU126-360 355.6 (14.00) 99.1 (3.90)
TBU124-520 TBU126-520 508.0 (20.00) 149.9 (5.90)
TBU124-620 TBU126-620 609.6 (24.00) 182.9 (7.20)
TBU124-840 TBU126-840 838.2 (33.00) 254.0 (10.00)
TBU124-1000 TBU126-1000 990.6 (39.00) 304.8 (12.00)
TRR-G01
Clamping Tools
TRR-P02
Width of  Tie Wrap mm (in) Code
4.6 (0.18) 4
7.9 (0.31) 7
12.7 (0.50) 12
Length mm (in) Code